DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 48.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 59.63

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 39.75

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 442.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 79.56

GRAND TOTAL 522.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)

TIRUPATTUR (TRPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13314 VALUE 22977.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :